Page 1/3 Rev. 07/06/20
0601469_DL_LZ_Spec
LZ Series
15W DESIGNER EMERGENCY LIGHT
© 2020 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
FEATURES
D

LZ Series
15W DESIGNER EMERGENCY LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LZ2D-03L
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LZ –
Model Capacity Battery Type Rating Output Voltage Self Diagnostics Options
LZ Emergency
Light
2 10 Watts
15 15 Watts
25 25 Watts 9
30 30 Watts
Blank Lead Calcium Blank Standard
Model
D Damp
Location
Listing 4,5
Blank 6 Volt Blank None
I Spectron® Self-test/
Self-diagnostic
Electronics 2, 10
Blank 5W Halogen lamps
10W 10W Halogen lamps 1
03L 3W LED lamps 3
B Black finish
V Voltmeter
0 Unit Supplied without lampheads6
A21 Aux. 2-conductor line cord,
120VAC only 7
A31 Aux. 3-conductor line cord,
120VAC only 8
Notes:
1 Available on units with capacities of 20 watts or more
2 Must order with damp location listing on LZ2 model
3 Not available with LZ2I and LZ15l Spectron® equipped unit
4 Not available with -03L (LED) option
5 Only available with LZ2 or LZ25
6 Available with LZ30 model only
7 Available on LZ2 only
8 Avaliable on all models except LZ2
9 LZ25 must include "D" for damp listing
10 LZ30I-03L must be loaded to at least 15 watts using local and remote heads
Voltage Battery Lamp Capacity Runtime Extended
Runtime
Remote
Watts
Number of
Remotes:  5W
HAL
Number of
Remotes: 10W
HAL
Number of
Remotes:  3W
LED
St
an
da
rd
LZ2 6VDC Lead Calcium 5W
HAL
10 watts 90 min. No 0 0 0 0
LZ15 6VDC Lead Calcium 5W
HAL
15 watts 90 min. Yes 5 1 0 1
LZ30 6VDC Lead Calcium 5W
HAL
30 watts 90 min. Yes 20 4 2 6
D